
Dine In - Take Out - Delivery - Online Order

570-521-4671

MONDAY THRU THURSDAY 11AM TO 8PM
FRIDAY THUR SAT 11AM TO 9PM 

SUNDAY 4-8PM
HAPPY HOUR 5-7PM • MONDAY THRU THURSDAY

Reservations: Please call ahead with
parties over 6 people

Pizza
Single Slice NY Style 2.99 

Add Toppings .50

Round
  10” 1.25 | 14” 1.50 | 16” 2.25

Pepperoni, Sausage, Sweet Peppers, Bacon, Mushrooms, 
Onions, Anchovies, Broccoli, Olives

Plain
White Broccoli
White Onion
Cheesesteak
Vodka Pizza
Hot Wing
Margherita

Sicilian
Thick and Crispy Old School Sicilian Style Dough

topped with our House Pizza Sauce and Mozzarella

Plain
White Broccoli
White Onion
Cheesesteak
Vodka Pizza
Hot Wing

Square
Plain
White Broccoli
White Onion
Cheesesteak
Vodka Pizza
Hot Wing

Family Style Catering 
Menu

all family styles include house salad & garlic knots 
& feeds 4-6 people (not available for dine-in)

Antipasto Platter $74.99

Pasta Features $49.99
Penne or rigatoni with choice of vodka or marinara sauce

 
Dinner Features $59.99 

Butter & garlic chicken, chicken parm, chicken marsala
Eggplant Parm

 *add pasta for $17.49 

Hoagie Platter 44.99
See hoagie category for options

12 Cut
19.49
19.99
19.99
21.99
20.99
21.99

6 Cut
12.49
13.99
13.99
15.99
14.99
15.99

Full Tray
20.99
22.99
22.99
24.99
24.99
24.99

Half Tray
14.99
17.99
16.99
17.99
17.99
18.99

Round 14”
15.99
17.99
17.99
18.99
18.99
18.99
18.99

Round 16”
16.99
20.99
20.99
21.99
21.99
22.99
21.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Thank You For Supporting Our Local Family Owned Business!

Pasta
Served With Your Choice of

Soup or House Salad and 2 Garlic Knots
Add Sausage or Meatball 1.49 each

Baked Ziti 19.99
Ziti Pasta tossed in Marinara then covered in Mozzarella 
and Pecorino Romano Cheese and Baked to Perfection.

Add Riccotta 2.49

Spinach Sausage And Farfalle 19.99
Garlic and ground italian sausage sautéed with spinach, 

Butter and extra virgin olive oil 
Tossed with farfalle pasta.

Beef or Cheese Ravioli 17.99
Your choice of beef or cheese ravioli cooked to order

And tossed with your pasta sauce of choice.

Lobster Ravioli 20.99
Cooked to order and tossed with our

homemade vodka sauce. 

Chicken Alfredo 19.99
Fettuccini pasta tossed in our creamy alfredo sauce 

With fresh seared chicken 
And topped with pecorino romano cheese.

 

Strombolis & Calzones
Stromboli

Stuffed with Pepperoni Onions Sausage Sweet Peppers
and Mushrooms Mozzarella. 13.99  Side Marinara 1.49

Cheesesteak Stromboli
Stuffed with Seared Ribeye Steak  and American 

and Mozzarella Cheeses. 13.99 
 Side Marinara 1.49

Hot Wing Stromboli
Stuffed with chicken tossed in our buffalo sauce 

and mozzarella cheese. 13.99

Calzone
Stuffed with Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheeses. 12.49   

Side Marinara 1.49

Choose Your Pasta 

Penne
Rigatoni
Farfalle

Linguini 
Fettuccini

Pappardelle
Spaghetti
Gnocchi

Gluten Free Penne

Pick A Sauce 

Marinara or
Parsley and Butter 17.99

Oil and Garlic 17.99

Vodka or Alfredo 17.99

Red or White Clam 17.99

Round 10”
12.99
13.99
12.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99



Salads
Grilled Spiedie Style Chicken Breast • 2 pieces +6.49

Shrimp (6) +7.49 • Extra Dressing +1.49

House Salad
Spring Mix Tomatoes Shaved Red Onion and Croutons. 

Large 11.99 Small 6.99
Caesar Salad

Fresh Chopped Romaine tossed with Grated Pecorino Romano
and Creamy Caesar Dressing, Cherry Tomatoes and Croutons.

Large 13.49 Small 7.99 Anchovies add 1.29
Misto Salad

Spring Mix, Sun dried Cranberries, Walnuts,
and Crumbed Blue Cheese Large 13.99 Small 7.99

Insalata Caprese
Fresh Milk Mozzarella, Sweet Red Tomatoes, and Fresh Basil,
First Press  Italian Olive Oil, Cracked Black Pepper/ Sea Salt.

Large 13.99 Small 7.99
Apple Mandarin Salad

Spring Mix, Sweet Mandarin Oranges, Crisp Sliced Apples
with Apple Cider Vinaigrette. Large 13.99 Small 7.99

Spinach And Honey Balsamic Salad
Baby Spinach, Honey Balsamic Dressing and Toasted Walnuts.

Large 13.99 Small 7.99

Appetizers
Mozzarella Sticks (7)  10.99
Served with marinara sauce

Fried Ravioli (8) 10.99
Served with marinara
Garlic Knots (3)  5.99

Served with marinara sauce
Fried Gnocchi 10.99

Served with marinara sauce
Pepper Shooter Sampler 12.49

Cherry peppers stuffed with prosciutto & provolone with garlic knots
Antipasto 17.99

Shaved prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, 
and assorted cold cuts. Served with fresh garlic knots

Chicken Quesadilla 12.99
Grilled chicken and cheese on a tortilla served 

with salsa and sour cream
Meatballs (5) 10.99

with cheese and marinara sauce
Fried Calamari 15.99

with marinara sauce

Wings
Served with 4 oz bleu cheese or ranch & celery 

Choose Your Sauce
Hot, Mild, Zesty BBQ, Buffalo Caesar, Garlic Parm Mild, 

Garlic Parm Hot, Old Bay Dry Rub, 
Honey Mustard, Chipotle Citrus BBQ

Pick Your Style
Regular Wings Served 6 - 8.99 | 12 - 14.99 | 50 - 59.99

Boneless Wings Served 1 lb - 14.49 | 5 lb - 64.99

Chicken Tenders And Fries
Chicken Tenders fried fresh to order with a side of fries.

Full (5pc) 13.99, Half (3pc) 9.99       
 Side of Sauce 1.49

Burgers
All Burgers Served On A Hard Roll

Add Cheese +1 • Add Bacon +2.49
Make it a combo with fries or side house salad for 3.99

Classic Angus 9.99
Fresh grilled on a hard roll 

with lettuce and tomato

Rodeo 12.49
Cheese, onion straws, bacon, BBQ sauce

Black And Blue 12.49
Fresh grilled on a hard roll with 

crumbled blue cheese, lettuce and tomato

Caprese 12.49
Fresh grilled on a hard roll with roasted red peppers,

fresh mozzarella, romaine and tomato

Sandwiches
All sandwiches served on a hard roll

Make it a combo with fries or side house salad for 3.99 

Caprese Chicken 12.49
Grilled chicken breast topped with fresh mozzarella, tomato, roasted 

red peppers, and drizzled with imported extra virgin olive oil

Veal Saltimbocca 13.99
Fresh veal cutlet topped with sautéed spinach,

fresh mozzarella and shaved prosciutto

Classic BLT 8.99
Thick cut bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

Add chicken +3.99

Chicken Caesar 12.49
Fresh grilled chicken breast with lettuce, 

creamy caesar dressing and tomato

Crispy Buffalo 12.49
A dredged chicken cutlet fried fresh to order dipped in hot sauce 

topped with blue cheese and romaine lettuce

Chicken Spiedie 11.99
Chicken breast marinated in our house marinade of vinegar herbs

and spices grilled and topped with mayo, lettuce, and tomato

House Specialties
Served with a side pasta of your choice or rice.

Your choice of soup or house salad and 2 garlic knots

Chicken Parmigiano 20.49
Hand breaded chicken cutlet pan fried to order topped with marinara, 

mozzarella, pecorino romano and baked to perfection

Veal Parmigiano 22.99
Hand breaded veal cutlet pan fried to order topped with marinara, 

mozzarella, pecorino romano and baked to perfection 

Eggplant Parmigiano 20.49
Hand breaded eggplant pan fried to order topped with 

marinara, mozzarella, pecorino romano and baked to perfection

Sausage And Pepper Parmigiano 20.49
Sausage and peppers tossed in marinara and topped 

with mozzarella  cheese, 
broiled to perfection

Butter And Garlic Chicken 19.99
Pan fried and served in a butter and garlic sauce

Chicken Marsala 22.99
Served in a marsala mushroom pan sauce over  

Chicken Piccata 22.99
Pan fried and served in a butter lemon caper sauce 

   

Chicken Saltimbocca 22.99
Pan fried and served with spinach, prosciutto 
& fresh mozzarella in a butter and garlic sauce 

Plain Fries
Add gravy, old bay for $1.00 

Full 7.49 Side 3.99
Garlic Parm Fries 

Tossed in garlic, olive oil & 
parmesan cheese 
Full 8.49 Side 4.49

3 Cheese Fries 
Topped with mozzarella American 

& parmesan cheeses
Full 9.49 Side 4.99 

Devil
Hot sauce and 

crumbled blue cheese
Full 8.99 Side 4.99

Truffle BBQ Fries
Tossed in black truffle 
salt topped with our

citrus chipotle BBQ sauce. 
Full 8.99 Side 4.99 We offer a 3% discount when 

you choose cash a payment method 

Thank You For Supporting Our Local Family Owned Business!

Hoagies
Classic Italian 10.99

Salami, capicolla, provolone, topped with 
romaine lettuce,shaved red onion, tomatoes, 

hot peppers and italian dressing

Chicken or Eggplant Parmigiano Hoagie 11.99
Fresh breaded chicken cutlet or eggplant topped with

marinara and mozzarella cheese

Veal Parmigiano Hoagie 12.99
Fresh breaded veal cutlet topped with marinara

and mozzarella cheese

Meatball Hoagie 11.99
Homemade meatballs with marinara and 

mozzarella cheese

 Cheesesteak or Chicken Cheesesteak 12.99
Shaved rib eye or grilled chicken 

Cooked fresh on our flattop
with American cheese

0.20 for each topping : Onions, Sweet Peppers, 
Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, Lettuce, 

Tomato, and Mayo
Buffalo 11.99

Boneless bites tossed in hot sauce 
topped with blue cheese

and romaine lettuce

Sausage Pepper Hoagie 11.99
Sausage and peppers tossed in marinara and

 topped with mozzarella  cheese

Wraps
All wraps served on a 12inch flour tortilla

Make it a combo with fries or 
side house salad for 3.99

 Caprese Chicken 12.49
Grilled chicken breast topped with fresh mozzarella, 

tomato, roasted red peppers, and drizzled 
with imported extra virgin olive oil

Classic BLT 8.99
Thick cut bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato 

and mayonnaise
Add Chicken +3.99

Chicken Caesar 12.49
Fresh grilled chicken breast with lettuce, 

Creamy caesar dressing and tomato

Crispy Buffalo 12.49
A dredged chicken cutlet fried fresh to order 
dipped in hot sauce topped with blue cheese 

and romaine lettuce

Chicken Spiedie 11.99
Chicken breast marinated in our house marinade of 

vinegar herbs and spices grilled and 
topped with mayo, lettuce, and tomato

Cheesesteak or Chicken Cheesesteak 12.99
Shaved rib eye or grilled chicken 

Cooked fresh on our flattop
with American cheese

0.20 for each topping : Onions, Sweet Peppers, 
Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, Lettuce, 

Tomato, and Mayo

All hoagies served on a 12” hoagie bun
Make it a combo with fries or side house salad for 3.99

Risotto
Served with your choice of soup or house salad 

and 2 garlic knots

White Risotto 17.99

Red Risotto 17.99

Additions
Shrimp +7.49 Chicken + 6.49

Sausage, or Clams +2.99, 
Spinach or Mushrooms +1.99

Soups
Cup 3.99   Bowl 6.49 

Cappaletti      Soup of the Day
Quart of Soup $12.99

Mobile User


