

Soup or House Salad and 2 Garlic Knots

Add Sausage or Meatball 1.49 each

Baked Ziti 19.99

Ziti Pasta tossed in Marinara then covered in Mozzarella and Pecorino Romano Cheese and Baked to Perfection. Add Riccotta 2.49

**Spinach Sausage And Farfalle** 19.99 Garlic and ground italian sausage sautéed with spinach, Butter and extra virgin olive oil Tossed with farfalle pasta.

**Beef or Cheese Ravioli** 17.99 Your choice of beef or cheese ravioli cooked to order And tossed with your pasta sauce of choice.

Lobster Ravioli 20.99

Cooked to order and tossed with our homemade vodka sauce.

Chicken Alfredo 19.99

Fettuccini pasta tossed in our creamy alfredo sauce With fresh seared chicken And topped with pecorino romano cheese.

### **Choose Your Pasta**

#### Pick A Sauce

Penne	Marinara or	
Rigatoni	Parsley and Butter 17.99	
Farfalle		
Linguini	Oil and Garlic 17.99	
Fettuccini	Vodka or Alfredo 17.99	
Pappardelle		
Spaghetti	Red or White Clam 17.99	
Gnocchi		
uten Free Penne		

## Strombolis & Calzones

Stuffed with Pepperoni Onions Sausage Sweet Peppers and Mushrooms Mozzarella. 13.99 Side Marinara 1.49

Cheesesteak Stromboli

Stuffed with Seared Ribeye Steak and American and Mozzarella Cheeses. 13.99 Side Marinara 1.49

**Hot Wing Stromboli**Stuffed with chicken tossed in our buffalo sauce and mozzarella cheese. 13.99

Calzone

Stuffed with Mozzarella and Ricotta Cheeses. 12.49 Side Marinara 1.49

# Add Toppings .50

Round

10" 1.25 | 14" 1.50 | 16" 2.25 Pepperoni, Sausage, Sweet Peppers, Bacon, Mushrooms, Onions, Anchovies, Broccoli, Olives

	Round 10"	Round 14"	Round 16"
Plain	12.99	15.99	16.99
White Broccol	<b>i</b> 13.99	17.99	20.99
White Onion	12.99	17.99	20.99
Cheesesteak	15.99	18.99	21.99
Vodka Pizza	15.99	18.99	21.99
Hot Wing	15.99	18.99	22.99
Margherita	15.99	18.99	21.99

Sicilian

Thick and Crispy Old School Sicilian Style Dough topped with our House Pizza Sauce and Mozzarella

	Half Tray	Full Tray
Plain	14.99	20.99
White Broccoli	17.99	22.99
White Onion	16.99	22.99
Cheesesteak	17.99	24.99
Vodka Pizza	17.99	24.99
Hot Wing	18.99	24.99
	Square 6 Cut	12 Cut
Plain	12.49	19.49
White Broccoli	13.99	19.99
White Onion	13.99	19.99
Cheesesteak	15.99	21.99
Vodka Pizza	14.99	20.99
Hot Wing	15.99	21.99

# Family Style Catering

all family styles include house salad & garlic knots & feeds 4-6 people (not available for dine-in)

Antipasto Platter \$74.99

Pasta Features \$49.99

Penne or rigatoni with choice of vodka or marinara sauce

Dinner Features \$59.99

Butter & garlic chicken, chicken parm, chicken marsala Eggplant Parm \*add pasta for \$17.49

Hoagie Platter 44.99

See hoagie category for options

Thank You For Supporting Our Local Family Owned Business!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.



Dine In - Take Out - Delivery - Online Order

570-521-4671

**MONDAY THRU THURSDAY 11AM TO 8PM** FRIDAY THUR SAT 11AM TO 9PM **SUNDAY 4-8PM HAPPY HOUR 5-7PM • MONDAY THRU THURSDAY** 

> Reservations: Please call ahead with parties over 6 people

## Soups

Cup 3.99 Bowl 6.49 Cappaletti Soup of the Day Quart of Soup \$12.99

## Salads

Grilled Spiedie Style Chicken Breast • 2 pieces +6.49 Shrimp (6) +7.49 • Extra Dressing +1.49

#### House Salad

Spring Mix Tomatoes Shaved Red Onion and Croutons. Large 11.99 Small 6.99

#### Caesar Salad

Fresh Chopped Romaine tossed with Grated Pecorino Romano and Creamy Caesar Dressing, Cherry Tomatoes and Croutons. Large 13.49 Small 7.99 Anchovies add 1.29

#### Misto Salad

Spring Mix, Sun dried Cranberries, Walnuts, and Crumbed Blue Cheese Large 13.99 Small 7.99

Insalata Caprese
Fresh Milk Mozzarella, Sweet Red Tomatoes, and Fresh Basil,
First Press Italian Olive Oil, Cracked Black Pepper/ Sea Salt. Large 13.99 Small 7.99

### Apple Mandarin Salad

Spring Mix, Sweet Mandarin Oranges, Crisp Sliced Apples with Apple Cider Vinaigrette. Large 13.99 Small 7.99

### Spinach And Honey Balsamic Salad

Baby Spinach, Honey Balsamic Dressing and Toasted Walnuts. Large 13.99 Small 7.99

Mozzarella Sticks (7) 10.99 Served with marinara sauce

**Fried Ravioli (8)** 10.99

Served with marinara

Garlic Knots (3) 5.99 Served with marinara sauce

Fried Gnocchi 10.99 Served with marinara sauce

Pepper Shooter Sampler 12.49

Cherry peppers stuffed with prosciutto & provolone with garlic knots

Antipasto 17.99 Shaved prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, and assorted cold cuts. Served with fresh garlic knots

#### Chicken Quesadilla 12.99

Grilled chicken and cheese on a tortilla served with salsa and sour cream

Meatballs (5) 10.99

with cheese and marinara sauce

Fried Calamari 15.99 with marinara sauce

Devil

Hot sauce and crumbled blue cheese

Full 8.99 Side 4.99

Truffle BBQ Fries Tossed in black truffle salt topped with our

citrus chipotle BBQ sauce.

Full 8.99 Side 4.99

### **Plain Fries**

Add gravy, old bay for \$1.00 Full 7.49 Side 3.99

## **Garlic Parm Fries**

Tossed in garlic, olive oil & parmesan cheese Full 8.49 Side 4.49

### 3 Cheese Fries

Topped with mozzarella American & parmesan cheeses Full 9.49 Side 4.99

### Served with 4 oz bleu cheese or ranch & celery

#### **Choose Your Sauce**

Hot, Mild, Zesty BBO, Buffalo Caesar, Garlic Parm Mild, Garlic Parm Hot, Old Bay Dry Rub, Honey Mustard, Chipotle Citrus BBO

#### Pick Your Style

**Regular Wings** Served 6 - 8.99 | 12 - 14.99 | 50 - 59.99 **Boneless Wings** Served 1 lb - 14.49 | 5 lb - 64.99

#### **Chicken Tenders And Fries**

Chicken Tenders fried fresh to order with a side of fries. Full (5pc) 13.99, Half (3pc) 9.99 Side of Sauce 1.49

## Burgers

All Burgers Served On A Hard Roll Add Cheese +1 • Add Bacon +2.49 Make it a combo with fries or side house salad for 3.99

#### Classic Angus 9.99

Fresh grilled on a hard roll with lettuce and tomato

#### **Rodeo** 12.49

Cheese, onion straws, bacon, BBQ sauce

#### Black And Blue 12.49

Fresh grilled on a hard roll with crumbled blue cheese, lettuce and tomato

#### Caprese 12.49

Fresh grilled on a hard roll with roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, romaine and tomato

## Sandwiches

All sandwiches served on a hard roll Make it a combo with fries or side house salad for 3.99

### Caprese Chicken 12.49

Grilled chicken breast topped with fresh mozzarella, tomato, roasted red peppers, and drizzled with imported extra virgin olive oil

## **Veal Saltimbocca** 13.99

Fresh veal cutlet topped with sautéed spinach, fresh mozzarella and shaved prosciutto

### Classic BLT 8.99

Thick cut bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise Add chicken +3.99

#### Chicken Caesar 12.49

Fresh grilled chicken breast with lettuce, creamy caesar dressing and tomato

#### Crispy Buffalo 12.49

A dredged chicken cutlet fried fresh to order dipped in hot sauce topped with blue cheese and romaine lettuce

### Chicken Spiedie 11.99

Chicken breast marinated in our house marinade of vinegar herbs and spices grilled and topped with mayo, lettuce, and tomato

## Hoagies

All hoagies served on a 12" hoagie bun Make it a combo with fries or side house salad for 3.99

#### Classic Italian 10.99

Salami, capicolla, provolone, topped with romaine lettuce shaved red onion, tomatoes. hot peppers and italian dressing

### Chicken or Eggplant Parmigiano Hoagie 11.99

Fresh breaded chicken cutlet or eggplant topped with marinara and mozzarella cheese

**Veal Parmigiano Hoagie** 12.99 Fresh breaded yeal cutlet topped with marinara and mozzarella cheese

## Meatball Hoagie 11.99

Homemade meatballs with marinara and mozzarella cheese

## Cheesesteak or Chicken Cheesesteak 12.99

Shaved rib eye or grilled chicken Cooked fresh on our flattop with American cheese o.20 for each topping: Onions, Sweet Peppers, Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo

**Buffalo** 11.99 Boneless bites tossed in hot sauce topped with blue cheese and romaine lettuce

### Sausage Pepper Hoagie 11.99

Sausage and peppers tossed in marinara and topped with mozzarella cheese

All wraps served on a 12inch flour tortilla Make it a combo with fries or side house salad for 3.99

#### Caprese Chicken 12.49

Grilled chicken breast topped with fresh mozzarella, tomato, roasted red peppers, and drizzled with imported extra virgin olive oil

### Classic BLT 8.99

Thick cut bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise Add Chicken +3.99

#### Chicken Caesar 12.49

Fresh grilled chicken breast with lettuce, Creamy caesar dressing and tomato

**Crispy Buffalo** 12.49 A dredged chicken cutlet fried fresh to order dipped in hot sauce topped with blue cheese and romaine lettuce

**Chicken Spiedie** 11.99 Chicken breast marinated in our house marinade of vinegar herbs and spices grilled and topped with mayo, lettuce, and tomato

#### Cheesesteak or Chicken Cheesesteak 12.99

Shaved rib eye or grilled chicken Cooked fresh on our flattop with American cheese o.20 for each topping: Onions, Sweet Peppers,
Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, Lettuce,
Tomato, and Mayo

## House Specialties

Served with a side pasta of your choice or rice. Your choice of soup or house salad and 2 garlic knots

### Chicken Parmigiano 20.49

Hand breaded chicken cutlet pan fried to order topped with marinara, mozzarella, pecorino romano and baked to perfection

**Veal Parmigiano** 22.99 Hand breaded veal cutlet pan fried to order topped with marinara, mozzarella, pecorino romano and baked to perfection

## Eggplant Parmigiano 20.49

Hand breaded eggplant pan fried to order topped with marinara, mozzarella, pecorino romano and baked to perfection

**Sausage And Pepper Parmigiano** 20.49 Sausage and peppers tossed in marinara and topped vìth mozzarella cheese, broiled to perfection

#### **Butter And Garlic Chicken** 19.99

Pan fried and served in a butter and garlic sauce

#### Chicken Marsala 22.99

Served in a marsala mushroom pan sauce over

#### Chicken Piccata 22.99 Pan fried and served in a butter lemon caper sauce

Chicken Saltimbocca 22.99 Pan fried and served with spinach, prosciutto & fresh mozzarella in a butter and garlic sauce

Served with your choice of soup or house salad and 2 garlic knots

White Risotto 17.99

Red Risotto 17.99

#### Additions

Shrimp +7.49 Chicken + 6.49 Sausage, or Clams +2.99, Spinach or Mushrooms +1.99

Thank You For Supporting Our Local Family Owned Business!

We offer a 3% discount when you choose cash a payment method